Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

5/9/23
5/9/23

5/16/23
5/16/23

5/23/23
5/23/23

5/30/23
5/30/23

6/6/23
6/6/23

Schedule changed to double headers on
Tuesday nights on the Little League Field

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

S&K - Donald, Denise, Jason, Caroline

18U SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

REVISION 2 - 5/25/23

Away
Carolina Pine
S&K

S&K
Carolina Pine

Williamston
Williamston

S&K
Carolina Pine

Carolina Pine
S&K

All games played on Little League Field

Away Team for 6:30 game will be in 3rd Base Dugout

Home Team for 6:30 game will be in 1st Base Dugout
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

Carolina Pine - Jessica, Terri Lynn

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Home
S&K
Carolina Pine

Carolina Pine
S&K

S&K
Carolina Pine

Carolina Pine
S&K

S&K
Carolina Pine

POSTPONED
POSTPONED

LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM WINS LOSSES TIES WIN %
S&K 1 1 0 50%
Carolina Pine 1 1 0 50%

Williamston replaced Carolina Pine
Williamston replaced S&K




