18U SOFTBALL SCHEDULE REVISION 2 - 5/25/23

Schedule changed to double headers on Tuesday nights on the Little League Field

			Away		Home
Tuesday	5/9/23	6:30 PM	Carolina Pine	vs.	S&K
	5/9/23	8:00 PM	S&K	VS.	Carolina Pine
Tuesday	5/16/23	6:30 PM	S&K	VS.	Carolina Pine
	5/16/23	8:00 PM	Carolina Pine	VS.	S&K
Tuesday	5/23/23	6:30 PM	Williamston	VS.	S&K
	5/23/23	8:00 PM	Williamston	VS.	Carolina Pine
Tuesday	5/30/23	6:30 PM	S&K	VS.	Carolina Pine
	5/30/23	8:00 PM	Carolina Pine	VS.	S&K
Tuesday	6/6/23	6:30 PM	Carolina Pine	VS.	S&K
	6/6/23	8:00 PM	S&K	VS.	Carolina Pine

LEAGUE STANDINGS				
TEAM	WINS	LOSSES	TIES	WIN %
S&K	1	1	0	50%
Carolina Pine	1	1	0	50%

Williamston replaced Carolina Pine Williamston replaced S&K

POSTPONED POSTPONED

All games played on Little League Field Away Team for 6:30 game will be in 3rd Base Dugout Home Team for 6:30 game will be in 1st Base Dugout No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

S&K - Donald, Denise, Jason, Caroline Carolina Pine - Jessica, Terri Lynn